1.9±0.05
1.6±0.05
PIN 1
1
4 5
8
 0.55
 0.35

SHEET 3 OF 5
10:1
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
STYLE
OUTLINE PACKAGING PITCH CIRCUIT OPTION
DUAL FLAT
NO LEAD
8 PIN
DFN8 E7A
E = CUT TAPE
E7A = 7" REEL
.35 = 0.35mm
.35 DE
DE = DAISY CHAIN
ISO = ISOLATED
BLANK = DUMMY
BLANK = DUMMY
D = DUMMY DIE
D- -T
PLATING
-
OTHER PART NUMBER COMBINATIONS AVAILABLE. CONTACT TOPLINE.
T = Sn100 Tin
PART NUMBER DAISY
CHAIN PACKAGING RoHS
Pb-FREE
DUMMY
DIE
DFN8E7A.35-T-DE-D YES REEL YES YES
DFN8E.35-T-DE-D YES CUT TAPE YES YES
A430840A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE
TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SHEET 4 OF 5
NONE
8-LEAD 1.6x1.9mm P=0.35mm
DFN DAISY CHAIN
 0.15
 0.35
 1.05
 1.9
 1.6
A
PIN 1 PCB PAD
COMPONENT PAD
SOLDERMASK OPENING
 R0.05
 0.15
 0.75
 0.12
0.060~0.075
MASK OPENING
 0.20
DETAIL A
SCALE 50 : 1
Notes: (Unless Otherwise Specified).
1) DIMENSIONS ARE PRESENTED ONLY AS A GUIDELINE.